date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 6
SERIES: CFM-120 | DESCRIPTION: DC AXIAL FAN
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• 120 x 120 mm frame
• high fan speed for greater air flow
• dual ball bearing construction
• auto restart protection standard on all models
PART NUMBER KEY
CFM-A2 XX - X 3 - XX - CXX
Reserved for Custom
Configurations
Base Number
Input Voltage
1 = 12 Vdc
2 = 24 Vdc
4 = 48 Vdc
Fan Signals
10 = no signals
11 = rotation detector signal
20 = tachometer signal
22 = tachometer signal / PWM control signal
MODEL input
 voltage
input
current
input power rated speed air
flow1
static
pressure2
noise
rated
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
typ
(A)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(RPM) (CFM) (inch H2O)
max
(dBA)
CFM-A225-13* 12 6~13.8 0.59 0.79 9.48 4,100 126.89 0.49 53.5
CFM-A225-23* 24 16~27.6 0.31 0.39 9.36 4,100 126.89 0.49 53.5
CFM-A225-43* 48 30~55.2 0.17 0.23 11.04 4,100 126.89 0.49 53.5
CFM-A238-13* 12 6~13.8 1.40 1.75 21 4,600 200.9 0.78 61.5
CFM-A238-23* 24 16~27.6 0.77 0.88 21.12 4,600 200.9 0.78 61.5
CFM-A238-43* 48 30~55.2 0.36 0.48 23.04 4,600 200.9 0.78 61.5
Notes:	 1. At 0 inch H20 static pressure.
                        2. At 0 CFM airflow.
                         *. Discontinued CFM-A225-13-10, CFM-A225-13-11, CFM-A225-13-20, CFM-A225-23-11, CFM-A225-23-22, CFM-A225-43-11, CFM-A225-43-20, CFM-A225-43-22,
                             CFM-A238-13-11, CFM-A238-23-11, CFM-A238-23-20, CFM-A238-23-22, CFM-A238-43-20 and CFM-A238-43-11 models.
Depth
25 = 25 mm
38 = 38 mm
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: CFM-120 | DESCRIPTION: DC AXIAL FAN date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 6
sameskydevices.com
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage
12 Vdc input models
24 Vdc input models
48 Vdc input models
6
16